FEATURES
PEL-5000G Series
High Power DC Electronic Load
●
●
●
●
●

● BMS, Fuse, OCP and OPP single-key test functions on the module make test more efficient
● Dynamic can be simulated under CC, CP mode.  The current Rise/Fall slew rate can be
adjusted individually and there is an external signal input so that load can have a simulated
Specific Load Current Waveform
● SHORT duration setting and SHORT_VH, SHORT_VL setting function, also can measure
Short Voltage and Current
● Programmable LOAD ON/OFF voltage, GO/NG meter check, Voltage meter display “ + ”
or “ – “ is selectable and 150 sets Store/Recall larger memory is much advance feature
for each different application
● 150 sets test parameter and status storage function can call the storage memory real time
in accordance with the auto sequence requirement, at any time to tune out the stored
memory for use
1 Simply Reliable    Good Will Instrument Co., Ltd.
PEL-5000G Series
High Power DC Electronic Load
PEL-5004G-150-400 150V / 400A / 4000W
PEL-5005G-150-500 150V / 500A / 5000W
PEL-5006G-150-600 150V / 600A / 6000W
PEL-5004G-600-280 600V / 280A / 4000W
PEL-5005G-600-350 600V / 350A / 5000W
PEL-5006G-600-420 600V / 420A / 6000W
150V / 600A / 6000W
150V / 750A / 7500W
150V / 900A / 9000W
TURBO MODENORMAL MODE
PEL-5004G-1200-160 1200V / 160A / 4000W
PEL-5005G-1200-200 1200V / 200A / 5000W
PEL-5006G-1200-240 1200V / 240A / 6000W
1200V / 240A / 6000W
1200V / 300A / 7500W
1200V / 360A / 9000W
600V / 420A / 6000W